
SFP Transceiver -

100BaseFX Singlemode -

80km

Item number: NTSFP-FXE-80

The 100BaseFX SM SFP 40km is a single-mode fiber SFP (mini-
GBIC) transceiver featuring an LC style connector. It supports
100BaseFX Ethernet over single-mode fiber for extended
distances up to 40 kilometers, providing a reliable long-reach
fiber optic connection for your network.

Features and benefits
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SFP Transceiver - 100BaseFX Singlemode -

80km

General
Net Weight (g) 453

Packed Weight (g) 453

Warranty (years) 3

Identification and Status
Product ID NTSFP-FXE-80

Country of Origin Taiwan (Province of China)

HS Code 8517620000

Dual Usage No

Physical Features
Contains Battery No
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